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

Show Place

Ideal home for the busy ex.
ecutive, 3 bedroom, large liv-
ing room. nice kitehen with
ash cabinets, built-in oven and
range, handy service porch and
intercom system, Paneled den
and rumpus room. Loecated in
very nice section of East Tor-
rance,  Excellent value at
$23,750

ASK US ABOUT OUR
HOME TRADE-IN PLAN

ROY SHAW

REALT

1303-05 West
Pacific Coast Hwy.

DA 6-3461
Eves. FR 8.5749

On R-3 Lot
40 by 180

2 bedroom, in L.A. city strip,

Tnm\n. e arca, developing into
A-1 income area. I'\unl,\' o

dd multiple units in
ed right. #1056,

R 1-1621

Carson High Area
3 bedroom, 2 baths, wall to
wall carpets 1r0|\| room, du\mx
area and hall, Range and G.E.
refrigerator fnvur included.
£209. FA 0-415

PARADISE

WE SPF(‘IALWF IN FHA,
CAL-VET
l"l\A‘\' NG
5500 TORRANCE BLVD.
22619 s. FIGUEROA
FA 0.4150
OPEN 9 'TIL 9

$2000 DOWN
8 bedroom, 1% bath, built-in
. forced air heat,
off  kitchen
Very immaculate inside and
out. close freeways and
schools

Jack Waters, Realtor
FA 0-1234

LAND
Lots of
LAN

service

Low
Down
Payment

Buvs either one of these 2
lovely Spanish stucco homes
in Wilmington area. One has
fireplace, built-ins and many
other features, For appoint-
ment to see call—

FA 0-2770

“PLUS" —Kettler
est location “PLUS’
excellent ¢ l\“(’l.h‘“
good termy

Allxing $19,500
CALL ANYTIME
Pacific Plaza Realty

FR 8-8441
. Rnl Esfeh

$795 Down

2 Houses on Lot

Knolls fin-
' home in
“PLUS"

Near Southbay -hn;.;-n.r cen-
ter. Each house has bed-
Tooms Ilr:v kitchen, sty
construction. Located
west of llanh.\rm Bivd
zoned RR3. See this one |-
day, as tomorrow m b« too
late. Full price $1

FR O- 3561

NO DOWN GI—Southwood. 3-
bedroom, 2 family room,
immaculate. FR_0-3561

NEEDS WORK, & down
Large 2-bedroom. de-
tached garage. lv yard
vacant, must

Call rn n 1».!

$995 Down

3 BEDRM,, 2 BATH
G.l. RESALE

Sce this deluxa hardwood
{ floor home, with luxurious
carpets and drapes, natu
wood cabinets. patio. and do
ble garage, block wall fence.
Hurry—

Ready Realty
23844 Hawthorne Blvd.

BY OWNER — $23,500

Beautiful corner lot in North
Torrance. Park-like dichondra
lawn & sprinklers
convertible den. 1% bath. Cus-
tom drapes rpeting. Bullt-

2 bedroom.

® Real Estate

1® Real Estate

FR 8-2294, open ‘til 9

REAL ESTATE Wanted 116

CASH

ALL CASH FOR \lll R
HOUSE IN 24 HO'

Free Apprmsal

$295 Down

4 BEDROOM
CHEAPIE

Bring the whole family to see

this cute home with paneled LL
walls, and open beamed ceil-
ings, breakfast nook l\m\l\'
painted inside and out, com-
pletely l»mwll very ‘.‘lv\n“ hv!{
needs a little wor on’

miss this! Vacant Realt

WE W "I I"A\'

Ready Realty iST PRICES,

23844 Hawthorne Blvd. sslil,l. A
FR 8 2294 open hl 9 CALL NOW
TRANSFERRED g
Owner of this 34 hl‘drv‘\un FOR INCOME UNITS
& SMALL OR LARGE
GIANT
ing area, it | DA_ 50501
One of nvnl:lv:nr- —_— —_——
ood i Torranc sking
ool "s16.605. Must sell '_chtols ;
E 5-6653 ‘il 9 APARTMENTS
ady it 227 W. Carson
Ready Realty B0 = Furnished 120
$395 Down | MODERN, EXTRA LARGE
Single & 1 Bedroom Apt.
Elegant inside haliways. Beau-
G.l. RESALE tiful landscaped  surroundings
3 BEDROOMS Ldeally located with shopping
center acro reet. “rmnlo
Count yourself in when you kitchens, -unru.. ng
sex this hardwood fioor home, | rooms. ™ very larke ‘closets,
\ > feal ceilings all to wall ecarpeting. Re-
v n\nrnn controlled cliner chaira. TV jacks. Free
ervice [\v\rrh te use of vacuum aner, free
area washers and dryers in laun
ne ttached dry room. All utilities paid.
fenced (r--nl and No cleaning charge or de ;-u--
or non vet can buy, it. $78-3100. Swimming pool.
ifying. Payments only $99 per Las Palmas Apartment, 1533
month, P & 1 W. Carson. Torrance,
FA 0-15%0
Ready Realty O >

EMERALL APTS
Near Del Amo Center
Beautiful  furnished

singles.
& Kkitchen), ﬂ"e-

23844 Hawthorne Blvd.

|NCOME PROPERTY

(Full bath

= |n|u- 1 'lndl:!iwdr\nm 'l .;.l.

ed ool tilities ¢
INCOME PROPERTY t o From 380, mimoes.

Residential 3510 Emerald 8t.

WISE CARSON ARMS
BE 1 bedroom apts. Utilities patd.

That's what you will be if you Heated pool. Adults, On

ex for $21,500. | line. mile to ln-wlr

’o -‘ﬂ‘n 1341 . Carson FA O

N ALTOR
1-BEDROOM APT. Clean and
— cool. Walking di -un.c downe
|ncm. Propcrfy town. Adults. 721 “A™ Sartori.
-1 1-bedroom and’1 2- | $85 Des Modernistie
seated on_R-3 lot room lower front court.
m m build. Low va- furniture and newly re-
Both units are decorated. Parking transpor-
| rented. Ask to see A-1358 lsnll-';: .\';vhmnvhl & 104th
X -4355

Altov um & Ins.

NS

Park, s
Beh, Rlve

Ant

LOoTS réi‘s'it:

Business, Industrial 102|; g

iroom
ya

M-1 Property

for Lease 2-ROOM AunmmL turnished

modern. block bldg. of $13 week. Sleeping rooms $9,
. 3. ft. for lease ¥ Utilities _and linen included,
divided into 1130 sq ureka ".""' 70y 38 Abalone,
tions, truck high | v
|m.ung doors. 110 and 220 ¥ $11.30 PER WEEK Rnrlmn 2
wiring. Ample |-Arkmi close rooms. Full size luc Rec-

to Harbor and San Diego free- reation area. Child O.K
FA $.9020

ways. For details ask for Mr
Michaels
1824 W. 255th, Lomita
Alter Roolfz & Ins. |5 i “Diaptaat Aute-
23%0% 'romu l 'LVD. matic_washer. TE
2-BEDROOM

APT  Disposal,
carpeting. Near Western and
Lomita Bivd, 25203 Relleporte

108

* COMMERCIAL LOTS * |
FR 8-2294, open 'til 9

DA 6-7938 eves. FR 8 7132

_Ave., Harbor (‘Lh DA 5-0187,
DELUXE — POOL

Bedroom, 1 Bedroom
§% & up. DA 6-2108

Pacific Coast Hwy. -

2 1. frontage 180 ft th “NEW 2 BEDROOM
10 alley partials including 5 per week. $95 month, Chile
corner Im uy one or all dren welcome, 1
Anl n-Anaheim St
R. R. REAGAN

ROOM AT THE TOP
3 BEDROOM, 2 BATH

Check this lovely homae for
only §1150 down payment. Has
family room, new peting,
built-ins, forced air heat,
acoustical celling, service
porch, many other extras, F
tio. block walls, double
rage, and walk to new al
ping _center. Vacant, ow
moved south, very anxious m
sell. Can't afford to make pay-
mml- on 2 homes
TE 5-6653 ‘til 9

Ready Realty 227 W. Carson

Rolllng Hllh nghlonds
By owner, 3 bedroom, 2 ll-!h-
P‘hrpl-n Snrwiuru

1. financed, TE 2

BY OWNER
G.I. Resale, 2-bedroom,
den. Hardwood ll.nr-,
\ull carpeting
Tile. tio.
Fenced, §15,800,

BY OWNER
$-hedroom and family room. 3
baths, Built-ins.  Dual fire-
ace, dra) w» !ronl wprinks

X ! Mudlwn Bl

$395 Down

3 BEDRM,, 2 BATH

Because this GI resale is va
cant and needs redecorating
inside the owner is very anx-
fous to_ sell, Has hardwood
floors, large ll\llll lumlll and
kitchen, wardrob e closets,
fenced yard, mnumuu only
$100 P & 1. Immediate posses-
slon, l'ull price $15.995, Hurry.
5.6653 ‘il 9

Remh Rrull\ 227 W, Carson
$995 DOWN — LARG -BED-
Hl)OM in North T nee, has
wall/wall ear bullt-in
breakfast nool lg:

rage, must sell cgll FR 0-

lus
all/
an bath,
‘ arage.

$l450 DOWN
North Torrance
3 Bedroom and Den

Fireplace

One of the uutuundln. homes
in the neighborh it fea-
tures double (Aruza
wall urpnuux drapes,
tom breakfast nook. natural
wood cabinets, 2 baths, serv-
ice porch, and park lime yard
with rock garden and patio.

en can be used for fourth
bedroom, Owners have moved
east, forced to sell below mar-
ket. Vacant, move in today

FR 0-356l

REAL ESTATE Wanted 116

JRNISHED  Single Apt.
Jns. DA 4-83%0 REAL ESTATE = | eets_or ehildren. Single m
dleaged woman or couple pre-
SOUTHWOOD ESTATES gleasy A K
3 Redroom. family room. 1% Exchanges 14 _Eves 50083 or
baths, Built-ins. ¥ o 106 GOLD MEDALLION — 1
Schools. 10% down. Owner. WANTED ’ bedroom s'upl-xl‘u(‘nrwun X
senn. INCOME UNITS TO TRADE | drapes. Washer. ‘dryer space.
$6% DOWN — 3 BEDROOM.| FOR l\VmT)IF\'T PROGRAM| Garage and parking space.
hardwood floors, attached ga- Gl 25212 Narbonne, Lomita
nl" l"ull price $14,950. Call DA 5081 DA SITII—:nn r L_§-3233
aie < A el & BACHELOR _ apt

Water & gas paid NJ m--mh
lnrmu;a 10237% Cota or phone

CASH MODERN BACHELOR APART-
FOR YOUR HOME FORRANCE m.\‘u” At nm
IN 24-HOURS APARTMENTS

FREE APPRAISAL
FA_0-277Q Unfurnished 122

$92. Extra large new 2 Bedroom,

We Pay You Hlmmr glass door to balcon:
ALL CASH ted. oo washer S‘I
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